2022 Jan-Mar

Open
Date

3/24/22

3/24/22

3/24/22

3/17/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

3/3/22

2/17/22

2/17/22

2/17/22

2/3/22

2/3/22

Date to
Common
Council

4/19/22

4/19/22

4/19/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/29/22

3/15/22

3/15/22

3/15/22

3/1/22

3/1/22

8650

9146

Title of Project

Senior Center Lighting Replacement
2022 Inclusive Playgrounds

South Owen Drive, Keating Terrace and
Caromar Drive, Resurfacing Assessment
District - 2022

Old Middleton Rd. and Craig Ave.
Resurfacing Assessment District - 2021

Streets West Badger - Roofing
Alterations

Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of
Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work
(District 5) - 2022

Annual Construction & Reconstruction
of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental
Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered
(District 5) by the Common Council
Resurfacing 2022 - Asphalt Base
Patching and Base Patch Grinding
Resurfacing 2022 - Asphalt Pavement
Pulverizing, Milling & Paving
Resurfacing 2022 - Curb & Gutter and
Castings

Old Middleton Road and Craig Avenue
Resurfacing Assessment District - 2021

St. Paul Avenue, Ohio Avenue,
Talmadge Street, Jackson Street and
LaFollette Avenue Reconstruction
Assessment District - 2022

Senior Center Lighting Replacement

Engineering Operations Facility -
Canopy Replacement/Expansion

Tenney Park East Johnson St.
Pedestrian Bridge Wing Walls

2022 Sport Court Resurfacings

Apparent Low Bidder

The Electrician, Inc.
Single Bid - Did Not
Open

Parisi Construction,
LLC

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Maly Roofing
Company, Inc.

Southern Wisconsin
Construction LLC

Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Payne & Dolan, Inc.

Parisi Construction,
LLC

Single Bid - Did Not
Open

R. G. Huston Co., Inc.

Single Non-
Responsive Bid
Bachmann
Construction
Company, Inc.

Greener Valley
Landscaping, Inc.

Poblocki Paving
Corporation


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9159
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9138
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8622
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8650
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9146
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8633
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8632
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8619
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8618
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8617
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8568
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8616
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8601
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8592
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9127
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9118

1/20/22

1/20/22

1/20/22

1/6/22

2/22/22

2/22/22

2/22/22

2/1/22

9131

8505

9430

Metro Transit Satellite Facility -
Controls Upgrade

State Street Capitol Garage (SSCO)
Generator Replacement

Cedar Street and Beld Street
Assessment District - 2022

Sprecher Road Greenway
Improvements

South Town
Refrigeration, LLC dba
Control Works

Joe Daniels
Construction Co., Inc.
Speedway Sand &
Gravel, Inc.

S&L Underground,
Inc.


https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9136
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9131
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=8505
https://www.cityofmadison.com/business/pw/contracts/docAndSpecs.cfm?ContractNumber=9430

