2022 Jan-Mar

ZUZZ Jaii-i	viai			
Open Date	Date to Common Council	Bid Tab	Title of Project	Apparent Low Bidder
3/24/22	4/19/22	<u>9159</u>	Senior Center Lighting Replacement	The Electrician, Inc.
3/24/22	4/19/22	<u>9138</u>	2022 Inclusive Playgrounds	Single Bid - Did Not Open
3/24/22	4/19/22	<u>8622</u>	South Owen Drive, Keating Terrace and Caromar Drive, Resurfacing Assessment District - 2022	Parisi Construction, LLC
3/17/22	3/29/22	<u>8650</u>	Old Middleton Rd. and Craig Ave. Resurfacing Assessment District - 2021	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
3/3/22	3/29/22	9146	Streets West Badger - Roofing Alterations	Maly Roofing Company, Inc.
3/3/22	3/29/22	<u>8633</u>	Annual Horizontal Sawcutting of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Work (District 5) - 2022	Southern Wisconsin Construction LLC
3/3/22	3/29/22	<u>8632</u>	Annual Construction & Reconstruction of Concrete Sidewalk & Incidental Concrete Curb & Gutter Work Ordered (District 5) by the Common Council	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
3/3/22	3/29/22	<u>8619</u>	Resurfacing 2022 - Asphalt Base Patching and Base Patch Grinding	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
3/3/22	3/29/22	8618	Resurfacing 2022 - Asphalt Pavement Pulverizing, Milling & Paving	Payne & Dolan, Inc.
3/3/22	3/29/22	8617	Resurfacing 2022 - Curb & Gutter and Castings	Parisi Construction, LLC
3/3/22	3/29/22	<u>8568</u>	Old Middleton Road and Craig Avenue Resurfacing Assessment District - 2021	Single Bid - Did Not Open
2/17/22	3/15/22	<u>8616</u>	St. Paul Avenue, Ohio Avenue, Talmadge Street, Jackson Street and LaFollette Avenue Reconstruction Assessment District - 2022	R. G. Huston Co., Inc.
2/17/22	3/15/22	<u>8601</u>	Senior Center Lighting Replacement	Single Non- Responsive Bid
2/17/22	3/15/22	<u>8592</u>	Engineering Operations Facility - Canopy Replacement/Expansion	Bachmann Construction Company, Inc.
2/3/22	3/1/22	9127	Tenney Park East Johnson St. Pedestrian Bridge Wing Walls	Greener Valley Landscaping, Inc.
2/3/22	3/1/22	<u>9118</u>	2022 Sport Court Resurfacings	Poblocki Paving Corporation

1/20/22	2/22/22	9136	Metro Transit Satellite Facility - Controls Upgrade	South Town Refrigeration, LLC dba Control Works
1/20/22	2/22/22	<u>9131</u>	State Street Capitol Garage (SSCO) Generator Replacement	Joe Daniels Construction Co., Inc.
1/20/22	2/22/22	<u>8505</u>	Cedar Street and Beld Street Assessment District - 2022	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
1/6/22	2/1/22	<u>9430</u>	Sprecher Road Greenway Improvements	S&L Underground, Inc.